
Planned Works in the Exmoor Panel Area                                                        Winsford Village Hall 3 November 2015 
 
 Parish/Town Location Description Start Finish Duration 

Completed  
SCC WoottonCourtenay Ranscombe Road Drainage works. Completed 
SCC Oare Broomstreet Lane Carriageway resurfacing.   Completed 
SCC Exton Leigh Lane Carriageway resurfacing. Completed 
SCC Dulverton Old Ashway Carriageway resurfacing.   Completed 
SCC Exford Larkbarrow Corner Carriageway resurfacing. Completed 
SCC Dulverton Hollam Lane Drainage works.   Completed 
SCC Dulverton B3222 Station Road, 

Battleton 
Repairs to highway drainage outfall through 
playground.   

Completed 

SCC Cutcombe Long Lane, Luckwell 
Bridge 

Drainage works.   Completed 

SCC Dunster A396 Church Street Manhole cover replacement.   Completed 
       

Ongoing  
EDF Williton B3190 Washford 

Cross (north bound) 
Construction of new roundabout.  Temporary 
road closure. 

5 Jan 
2 Sept 

12 July 
18 Dec 

27 weeks 
16 weeks 

SCC Exford Monks Drainage works.  Temporary road closure. 26 Oct 6 Nov 2 weeks 
Future  

SCC Wootton 
Courtenay 

Burrow Road Drainage works.  Temporary road closure. 23 Nov 11 Dec 3 weeks 

SCC Nettlecombe B3190 Sticklepath Drainage works.  Temporary road closures 
during the day. 

22 Feb 
29 Feb 
7 Mar 

14 Mar 
21 Mar 

26 Feb 
4 Mar 

11 Mar 
18 Mar 
24 Mar 

5 days 
5 days 
5 days 
5 days 
4 days 

Other  
SCC West Somerset Various Additional “Deep Cleanse” jetting, full cut back, ploughing and grip clearing. 
WW/SCC Cutcombe B3224 Luckwell Br Combined water main replacement and flood alleviation scheme. 
WW Dulverton B3222 Station Road, 

Battleton 
Water main replacement scheme.  Temporary road closure in January 2016. 

SCC All West Somerset Parish council salt bag pick up morning.  09.00 - 13.00 Saturday 21 November. 
 

kkowalewska
Appendix A


