## **Planned Works in the Exmoor Panel Area**

## Winsford Village Hall 3 November 2015

	Parish/Town	Location	Description	Start	Finish	Duration
Completed						
SCC	WoottonCourtenay	Ranscombe Road	Drainage works.	Completed		
SCC	Oare	Broomstreet Lane	Carriageway resurfacing.	Completed		
SCC	Exton	Leigh Lane	Carriageway resurfacing.	Completed		
SCC	Dulverton	Old Ashway	Carriageway resurfacing.	Completed		
SCC	Exford	Larkbarrow Corner	Carriageway resurfacing.	Completed		
SCC	Dulverton	Hollam Lane	Drainage works.	Completed		
SCC	Dulverton	B3222 Station Road, Battleton	Repairs to highway drainage outfall through playground.	Completed		
SCC	Cutcombe	Long Lane, Luckwell Bridge	Drainage works.	Completed		
SCC	Dunster	A396 Church Street	Manhole cover replacement.	Completed		
Ongoing						
EDF	Williton	B3190 Washford Cross (north bound)	Construction of new roundabout. Temporary road closure.	5 Jan 2 Sept	12 July 18 Dec	27 weeks 16 weeks
SCC	Exford	Monks	Drainage works. Temporary road closure.	26 Oct	6 Nov	2 weeks
Future				•		
SCC	Wootton Courtenay	Burrow Road	Drainage works. Temporary road closure.	23 Nov	11 Dec	3 weeks
SCC	Nettlecombe	B3190 Sticklepath	Drainage works. Temporary road closures	22 Feb	26 Feb	5 days
		,	during the day.	29 Feb	4 Mar	5 days
				7 Mar	11 Mar	5 days
				14 Mar	18 Mar	5 days
				21 Mar	24 Mar	4 days
Other			•	•		
SCC	West Somerset	Various	Additional "Deep Cleanse" jetting, full cut back, ploughing and grip clearing.			
WW/SCC	Cutcombe	B3224 Luckwell Br	Combined water main replacement and flood alleviation scheme.			
WW	Dulverton	B3222 Station Road, Battleton	Water main replacement scheme. Temporary road closure in January 2016.			
SCC	All	West Somerset	Parish council salt bag pick up morning. 09.00 - 13.00 Saturday 21 November.			